
REV BESKRIVELSE DATO SIGN GODKJ 

01 03.03.2023 KK TEK 

TEGNINGSNR.: 

A.30-32 
REVISJON: 

01 

PROSJEKTNR.: 

1860 

MÅLESTOKK: 

1:200 

TEGNING: 

FASADE SØR OG NORD 

PROSJEKT: 

HOVEDBRANNSTASJON HBR 

TILTAKSHAVER: 

KARMØYKOMMUNE 

DATO: 

SIGN.: 

FASE: 

RAMMESØKNAD 

VikanesBungumArkitekterAS, Pb. 358 I Strandgata202 I N-5501 Haugesund I 
Tel. +4752707600 I  post@vikanes-bungum.no I www.vikanes-bungum.no 

GNR./BNR. 

- 

18,2m 2 20,9 m 2 

+70,0 

+69,0 
+68,1 +68,4 

EIENDOMSGRENSE 

EIENDOMSGRENSE 

+69,1 

+79,2 

+81,9 

+83,4 

EKSISTERENDE TERRENG 

+69,2 

+70,0 

+68,0 +68,0 
+68,7 

EIENDOMSGRENSE 

EIENDOMSGRENSE 

+68,9 

+79,2 

+81,9 

+83,4 

EKSISTERENDE TERRENG 

Fordrøyningsgrøft 

FASADE SØR 

FASADE NORD 

24.02.23 

KK 


	A.30-32 FASADE SØR OG NORD

